
Park City Service 
  1 RED PROSPECTOR SQUARE1 RED PROSPECTOR SQUARE1 RED PROSPECTOR SQUARE 

Timepoints 
(Minutes After The Hour) 

 Departs: 
First 

Bus 

Last 

Bus   

:14  :34  :54  Main Street (Old Town Transit Center)   7:14am 10:14pm 

:17  :37  :57  Skate Park (Park City Library)   7:17am 10:17pm 

:20  :40  :00  Park City Mountain (To Prospector) 7:20am 10:20pm 

:23  :43  :03  Fresh Market /DoubleTree Htl. 7:23am 10:23pm 

:26  :46  :06  Park City Marriott 7:26am 10:26pm 

:28  :48  :08  The Prospector 7:28am 10:28pm 

:29  :49  :09  Comstock Dr. 7:29am 10:29pm 

:30  :50  :10  Park City High School 7:30am 10:30pm 

:32  :52  :12  The Market at Park City 7:32am 10:12pm 

:37  :57  :17  Park Ave. Condos  7:37am 10:17pm 

:40  :00  :20  Park City Mountain (To Main St.) 7:20am 10:20pm 

:43  :03  :23  Park City Library  7:23am 10:23pm 

:47  :07  :27  Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) 7:07am 10:27pm 

:53  :13  :33  Deer Valley (Snow Park) 7:13am 10:13pm 

Becomes the 2 Green Park Meadows/ Thaynes Bus 

 2 GREEN PARK MEADOWS & THAYNES CANYON2 GREEN PARK MEADOWS & THAYNES CANYON2 GREEN PARK MEADOWS & THAYNES CANYON 

Timepoints 
(Minutes After The Hour) 

 Departs: 
First 

Bus 

Last 

Bus   

:53  :13  :33  Deer Valley (Snow Park) 7:13am 10:13pm 

:59  :19  :39  Main Street (Old Town Transit Center)   7:19am 10:19pm 

:02  :22  :42  Skate Park (Park City Library) 7:22am 10:22pm 

:05  :25  :45  Park City Mountain (To Park Mead.) 7:25am 10:25pm 

:08  :28  :48  Fresh Market /DoubleTree Htl. 7:28am 10:08pm 

:15  :35  :55  PC MARC 7:35am 10:15pm 

:17  :37  :57  Peaks Hotel on Holiday Ranch  Loop 7:37am 10:17pm 

:19  :39  :59  Hotel Park City on Thaynes Cyn. Dr. 7:39am 10:19pm 

:20  :40  :00  Silver Star 7:40am 10:20pm 

:25  :45  :05  Park City Mountain (To Main St.) 7:25am 10:05pm 

:28  :48  :08  Park City Library  7:28am 10:08pm 

:31  :51  :11  Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) 7:31am 10:11pm 

Becomes the 1 Red Prospector Sq. Bus 

 4 ORANGE SILVER LAKE 4 ORANGE SILVER LAKE 4 ORANGE SILVER LAKE  

 No Service Until Mid-November, 2016 

 

 9 PURPLE EMPIRE PASS   9 PURPLE EMPIRE PASS   9 PURPLE EMPIRE PASS    

 No Service Until Mid–November, 2016 

                         
 Pinebrook Blvd. at Elk Meadows 7:00am  

 Fresh Market at Quarry Village 7:04am  

 Jeremy Ranch Park & Ride 7:07am  

 Kilby Road at Elk Meadows 7:11am  

 Tanger Outlets 7:17am  

 Walmart  7:19am  

 Redstone 7:21am 

 Newpark   *7:23am 

 Silver Springs 7:27am 

 Grand Summit (Canyons Village)  7:34am 

 Canyons Transit Hub (7-11) 7:35am 

 Park Ave. Condos  7:44am 

 Park City Mountain  7:48am 

 Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) 7:55am 

 Deer Valley (Snow Park) 8:00am 

 *Transfer to 8 Brown Early Morning for  Express to Park City           
Mountain, Main Street and Deer Valley  

Early Morning Service 

  7 PINK KIMBALL JCT. WEST7 PINK KIMBALL JCT. WEST7 PINK KIMBALL JCT. WEST 

 
 Highland Dr. at Old Ranch Rd 7:05am  

 Highland Dr. at Silver Summit Pkwy.  7:08am  

 Trailside Elementary School 7:12am  

 Canyon Creek Club 7:16am  

 Redstone 7:21am  

 Newpark   *7:23am  

 Park Ave. Condos  7:33am  

 Park City Mountain  7:35am 

 Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) 7:40am 

 Deer Valley (Snow Park) 7:45am 
 *Transfer to 7 Pink Early Morning For  Silver Springs &    
Canyons Village 

Early Morning Service 
  8 BROWN KIMBALL JCT. EAST8 BROWN KIMBALL JCT. EAST8 BROWN KIMBALL JCT. EAST 

Summit County Service   
 6 LIME CANYONS 6 LIME CANYONS 6 LIME CANYONS        
  Departs: 

  Park City Marriott 7:28am 8:08am 8:48am 9:28am 10:08am 10:48am 11:28am 12:08pm 12:48pm 1:28pm 2:08pm 2:48pm 3:28pm 4:08pm 4:48pm 

  Bonanza Dr. & Ironhorse Dr. 7:30am 8:10am 8:50am 9:30am 10:10am 10:50am 11:30am 12:10pm 12:50pm 1:30pm 2:10pm 2:50pm 3:30pm 4:10pm 4:50pm 

  Main Street  (Transit Center)   7:40am 8:20am 9:00am 9:40am 10:20am 11:00am 11:40am 12:20pm 1:00pm 1:40pm 2:20pm 3:00pm 3:40pm 4:20pm 5:00pm 

  Park City Mountain  7:45am 8:25am 9:05am 9:45am 10:25am 11:05am 11:45am 12:25pm 1:05pm 1:45pm 2:25pm 3:05pm 3:45pm 4:25pm *5:05pm 

  Fresh Market/DoubleTree 7:48am 8:28am 9:08am 9:48am 10:28am 11:08am 11:48am 12:28pm 1:08pm 1:48pm 2:28pm 3:08pm 3:48pm 4:28pm — 

  Peaks Hotel on SR 224 7:50am 8:30am 9:10am 9:50am 10:30am 11:10am 11:50am 12:30pm 1:10pm 1:50pm 2:30pm 3:10pm 3:50pm 4:30pm — 

  Grand Summit  7:55am 8:35am 9:15am 9:55am 10:35am 11:15am 11:55am 12:35pm 1:15pm 1:55pm 2:35pm 3:15pm 3:55pm 4:35pm — 

  Canyons Transit Hub (7-11) 8:00am 8:40am 9:20am 10:00am 10:40am 11:20am 12:00pm 12:40pm 1:20pm 2:00pm 2:40pm 3:20pm 4:00pm 4:40pm — 

   7 PINK KIMBALL JCT. WEST7 PINK KIMBALL JCT. WEST7 PINK KIMBALL JCT. WEST   

Timepoints 
(Minutes After The Hour) 

 Departs: 
First 

Bus 

Last 

Bus   

:15   :45   Main Street (Old Town Transit Center)   7:45am 8:45pm 

:20   :50   Park City Mountain  7:50am 8:50pm 

:23   :53   Fresh Market/DoubleTree Hotel 7:53am 8:53pm 

:25   :55   Peaks Hotel on SR 224 7:55am 8:55pm 

:30   :00   Canyons Transit Hub (7-11) 8:00am 9:00pm 

:33   :03   Silver Springs 8:03am 9:03pm 

:40   :10   Redstone 8:10am 9:10pm 

:45   :15    Newpark 8:15am 9:15pm 

:47   :17   Walmart 8:17am 9:17pm 

:50   :20   Tanger Outlets 8:20am 9:20pm 

:52   :22   Pinebrook Blvd. at Elk Meadows 8:22am 9:22pm 

:57   :27   Fresh Market at Quarry Village 8:27am 9:27pm 

:00   :30   Jeremy Ranch Park & Ride 8:30am 9:30pm 

:03   :33   Kilby Road at Elk Meadows 8:33am 9:33pm 

:05   :35   Tanger Outlets 8:35am 9:35pm 

:07   :37   Walmart 8:37am 9:37pm 

:10   :40   Redstone 8:40am 9:40pm 

:15   :45   Newpark 8:45am 9:45pm 

:19   :49   Silver Springs 8:49am 9:49pm 

:30   :00   Canyons Transit Hub (7-11) 9:00am 10:00pm 

:37   :07   Park Ave. Condos  9:07am 10:07pm 

:45   :15   Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) 9:15am 8:45pm 

 I
  
n

  
b

  
o
  

u
  

n
  

 d
 

T
o
 P

a
r
k

 C
it

y
O

  
u

  
t 

 b
  

o
  

u
  

n
  

 d
 

T
o
 K

im
b

a
ll

  
W

e
st

 

 8 BROWN KIMBALL JCT. EAST8 BROWN KIMBALL JCT. EAST8 BROWN KIMBALL JCT. EAST 

Timepoints 
(Minutes After The Hour) 

 Departs: 
First 

Bus 

Last 

Bus   

:00   Main Street (Transit Center)   8:00am 9:00pm 

:04   Fresh Market/DoubleTree Hotel 8:04am 9:04pm 

:05   Peaks Hotel on SR 224 8:05am 9:05pm 

:10   Redstone 8:10am 9:10pm 

:15   Newpark 8:15am 9:15pm 

:19   Canyon Creek Club 8:19am 9:19pm 

:21   Highland Dr. at Old Ranch Road 8:21am 9:21pm 

:25   Highland Dr. at Silver Summit 8:25am 9:25pm 

:28   Trailside Elementary School 8:28am 9:28pm 

:33   Canyon Creek Club 8:33am 9:33pm 

:38   Redstone 8:38am 9:38pm 

:45   Newpark 8:45am 9:45pm 

:55   Park Ave. Condos  8:55am 9:55pm 

:00   Main Street (Transit Center) 9:00am 9:00pm 

 I
  
n

  
b

  
o
  

u
  

n
  

 d
 

T
o
 P

a
r
k

 C
it

y
O

  
u

  
t 

 b
  

o
  

u
  

n
  

 d
 

T
o
 K

im
b

a
ll

  
E

a
st

 

*Dropping  
 Only 



Fall  
Transit Timetable 
 
PARK CITY AND SUMMIT COUNTY 
 
DAILY SERVICE  EFFECTIVE   

SEPTEMBER 6th to  
 
MID–NOVEMBER  2016                                                   
 
 
Horario del Sistema de Transito Del  Otoño  
Servicio Diario Efectivo 
6 de Septiembre — Mediados de Noviembre, 2016     

  1 RED Prospector Square 

  2 GREEN Park Meadows and Thaynes Canyon 

  6 LIME Canyons  

  7 PINK Kimball Junction West via Canyons 

  8 BROWN Kimball Junction East Express 

  TROLLEY Main Street Trolley 

Free Buses! 

 

  MAIN STREET  

  TROLLEY SERVICE 

The Trolley operates along 
Main Street daily from 

10:00 am until 10:00 pm.   
 Stand at any Trolley stop or 

just wave to the driver  
indicating you would like to 

ride.  The Trolley also 
serves as a connection to 

the Old Town Transit Center 
where transfers can be 

made to all other routes in 
the system. 

Park City to Salt Lake City  
Connect  Route 902  
Detailed schedule  

information is available at 
www.rideuta.com 

 

www.parkcitytransit.org   

Non-Discrimination Notice 
Park City Municipal Corporation’s policy is that no person, 

regardless of race, color, or national origin shall be  
excluded from participation in, be denied the benefits of, 
or be subject to any discrimination under any program, 
activity, or services under Section 601 of Title VI of the 

Civil Rights Act, as amended. 
For a copy of Park City’s Title VI Policy and Complaint 
Procedure, please contact Park City/ Summit County 

Transit at 435-615-5301. 
Esta información está disponible en Español. 

 

Park City Transit 
Tel: (435) 615-5350 pre-recorded routing information. 
Fax: (435) 615-4904 TTY: (435) 615-7041 or 711. 
TTY En Español (888) 346-3162   
This information is available in alternative formats upon request.                                                 
Please call (435) 615-5301 
Physical Address: 1053 Iron Horse Drive, Park City, UT 84060 
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1480 Park City, UT 84060                            
Log on to www.parkcitytransit.org  to view the                                                       
Park City / Summit County Transit System Guide Map along with  
additional transit services information. 

 902 Weekdays Only     

 To Park City     

  Salt Lake Central Station 615a 731a  421p 615p 

  200 South & Main Street 621a 738a  428p 622p 

  100 South & N. Campus Dr. 629a  746a  438p 631p 

  Medical Center TRAX Station 631a  749a  441p 633p 

  1954 South & 2100 East 642a  800a  455p 643p 

  Jeremy Ranch Park & Ride —  —  518p 703p 

  Kimball Junction & Newpark 707a 827a 527p 711p 

  Canyons Transit Hub (7-11) 715a 835a 535p 719p 

  Park Ave. Condos (Fresh Market) 720a 840a 541p 725p 

  Park City Mountain 723a 845a — — 

  Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) 728a 850a 546p 730p 

 902 Weekdays Only   
   

 To Salt Lake City     

  Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) 607a 736a  435p 554p 

  Park City Mountain — — 441p 600p 

  Fresh Market/DoubleTree Htl. 611a  742a  447p 605p 

  Canyons Transit Hub (7-11) 617a  748a  453p 611p 

  Kimball Junction & Newpark 623a  754a  500p 617p 

  Jeremy Ranch Park & Ride 629a 800a — — 

  1897 South & 2100 East 649a 825a 525p 642p 

  Medical Center TRAX Station 700a 836a 536p 651p 

  100 South & N. Campus Dr. 703a 839a 539p 654p 

  200 South & Main Street 713a 849a 549p 702p 

  Salt Lake Central Station 723a 859a 558p 711p 


